
Windham, New Hampshire
Community Economic Development

ATHLETICS 

NH Flag Football League
5 Village Green, Pelham NH 03076
Brian Johnson 
Nhfflyouth@Comcast.Net 
www.NHffl.com 

Salem Saints Youth Hockey
P.O. Box 1594, Salem, NH 03079
Robert Krekorian - 603-898-1178 
President@SalemSaints.Org 
www.SalemSaints.org

Windham Baseball Softball League
P.O. Box 294 
Scott Mueller - 603-432-9391; 978-697-3739 
President@Windhambaseball.Org 
www.WindhamBaseball.org

Windham Basketball Club
Christopher O’Neil - 603-548-5224  
Vicepresident@WindhamHoops.Org 
www.WindhamHoops.org

Adult Basketball
Vin Federico  - 603-437-4642
MensLeague@WindhamHoops.org

Windham Men’s Basketball 
League:  30+ Summer League
224 Main St., Unit 3B , Salem, NH 03079 
Joel Silverwatch - 603-894-4450 
Joel@Silverwatch.Com

Windham High School Jaguar 
Athletic Booster Club 
PO Box 4092 
Beth Lippold - 603-537-2400 
www.WindhamJaguars.org

Windham Hockey Club
www.WindhamHockey.com
Manager@Windhamhockey.com

Windham Soccer Association
P.O. Box 333
Ross McLeod  - 603-434-7016 
www.windhamsoccer.org

Youth Lacrosse
P.O. Box 4204 
Steve Krikorian  - 603-882-1434
makrikorian@comcast.net

EDUCATION

Parent/Teacher Association
Info@Windhampta.org
www.WindhamPTA.org

Samuel L Blumenfeld Literacy 
Foundation Inc 
7 Blueberry Road
Elizabeth D Mcnally - 603-434-9695
Info@Slblf.Com
www.SLBLF.org

Toastmasters International
4 Wildwood Road 
Keith Jessup
Club_Visits@Winningspeakers.com
www.Freetoasthost.com

Windham Academy Of Foreign 
Languages
22 Woodvue Road  
Chris Lane  - 603-898-6241
WindhamAcademy@Aol.com
www.WindhamAcademy.com

Windham Cooperative Kindergarten
12 Industrial Drive
Teresa Magee - 603-893-3069
Windhamcoop@Windhamcoop.Com
www.windhamcoop.com

CHARITABLE & SERVICE

American Legion
 Wm. E Tarbell Post 109
64 Rockingham Road 
Wally Ramsden - 603-432-2811

Boy Scout Troop 263
Mike Theriault - 603-880-4260
Theriault263@comcast.net

Boy Scout Troop 266
Dee Deranian - 603-893-0964
djderanian@myfairpoint.net
www.troop266.org

Cub Scout Pack 263
Chris Campbell  - 603-434-1995

Cub Scout Pack 266
21 Simpson Road
Kimber Leuteritz  - 603-893-2526
Ekleuteritz@Comcast.Net

Daniel Webster Council 
Boy Scouts Of America
571 Holt Avenue , Manchester, NH 03109
Michael Kaufmann - 800-221-0009
Mike.Kaufman@Scouting.org

Girl Scouts Of The Green And 
White Mountains
P.O. Box 10832, Bedford, 03110 
603-627-4158
Info@GirlScoutsGWM.org 

Int’l Association Of Fire Fighters
3 Fellows Road 
Paul S. Fisher  - 603-434-4907

Knights Of Columbus Council 7572
6 Edgewood Road
603-890-8606

Shepherd’s Pantry
1 Church Street 
Windham Presbyterian Church
603-432-2150

Windham Helping Hands
P.O. Box 4073
Ruth-Ann Calandria - 603-880-7040
www.windhamhelpinghands.com

Windham Historic Commission
115 Indian Rock Road 
Marian Dinsmore  - 603-898-9038
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Windham Ladies Fire Auxiliary
PO Box 953 
Gail Webster  - 603-893-0122

Windham Lions Club
P.O. Box 312 
Bill Brown -603-432-9149
www.WindhamLions.org

Windham Moms Club
32 Fletcher Road
Clairemcg@comcast.net

Windham Musical Arts 
Association
P.O. Box 202 
Diane Dipersio
WMAAssoc@Gmail.com
www.WindhamMAA.org

Windham Newcomer’s Club
1 Telo Road 
Sharon Masse
Info@Windhamnewcomers.com
www.WindhamNewcomers.com

Windham Rail Trail Alliance
Mark Samsel - 603-434-0806 
MarkSamsel@WindhamRailTrail.org
www.WindhamRailTrail.org

Windham Senior Citizens, Inc.
P. O. Box 283
Barbara Coish  - 603-898-9520

SPECIAL INTEREST

Canobie Lake Protection 
Association
77 W. Shore Road 
Bill Shroeder
www.CanobieLake.org

Cobbetts Pond Improvement 
Association
P.O. Box 912 
John Pallaria
Jpallaria@Gmail.Com

Eicher Foundation
15 Northland Rd 
Richard B Eicher -  603-809-4911
www.charityblossom.org/directory/NH/Windham

Friends of The Library Of Windham: 
“FLOW”
Jennifer Simmons  - 603-432-7154
StrawberryFestival@FlowWindham.Org
www.FlowWindham.org

Griffin Park Playground Group
16 Settlers Ridge 
Beata Martin  - 603-965-1208

Historical Society
1 Heritage Hill Road
Jean Manthorne - 603-898-7433

Mothers Of  Preschoolers (Mops) 
5 N Lowell Road 
Windham Presbyterian Church -  603-432-2150
Office@Windhamchurch.Org  

Nobody’s Children
P.O. Box 1076 
Elaine Yourtee - 603-893-0925
Elaine@Nobodyschildren.Org

Rhiannas Fund
c/o Canobie Veterinary Hospital 
61 Range Road 
Jody Schilling -  603-898-8982

Suzdal  Sister City Committee
9 Goldenbrook Road
Barbara Coish  -  603-898-7843 

Warde Health Center 
21 Searles Road 
Susan Denopoulous - 603-890-1290

Windham Actors Guild
P.O. Box 791
Richard Bouchard - 603-235-3779

Windham Community Band
P.O. Box 733
David Howard  - 603-571-9145
Info@Windhamcommunityband.com

Windham Endowment For 
Community Advancement
P. O. Box 4315
Stacey Bruzzese - 603-437-0686
 Contactwe@Windhamendowment.Org

Windham Garden Club
P.O. Box 881 
Bea Heinze
www.WindhamGardenClub.com 

Windham Women’s Club
P.O. Box 212 
Lynne O’laughlin - 603-898-3993

RELIGIOUS

Heritage Baptist Church
108 Rockingham Road 
Pastor Matt Fagan  - 603-893-2677
Pastor@Hbcnh.Org

Holy Fire Ministries Inc
P. O. Box 4527 
Rev. Bert Farias  - 603-912-5829
Holyfiremin@Comcast.Net

Sisters Of Mercy 
37 Searles Rd 
603-641.2163
www.SistersofMercy.org

St. Matthew Parish
2 Searles Road  - Info@Stmatthew-Nh.Org
Fr. Stephen Marcoux - 603-898-4818
Info@StMatthew-NH.org

Windham Bible Chapel
14 Cobbetts Pond Road 
Jeff Spanos - 603-898-9899
PastorJeff@Windhambible.Com

Windham Presbyterian Church
1 Church Road
Louise Kish - 603-432-2150
Lkish@Windhamchurch.Org

To be added to the next printing of this list 
please contact Laura Scott at  

603-432-3806 or
LScott@windhamnewhampshire.com


